served 9am - 11.30am Mon - Sat
10am - 12noon Sunday

BREAKFAST

Tudor breakfast £6.95
Free range egg of your choice (fried, poached or scram-
bled) Robertsons back bacon rashers, 2 links, black
pudding, potato scone, tomato, mushrooms, baked
beans & toast.

Petite breakfast £4.95
Egg of your choice (poached, fried or scrambled),
Robertsons back bacon rashers, 2 link sausage, grilled
tomato & toast

Eggs Benedict £5.95

2 free range poached eggs, Robertsons ham,
hollandaise sauce on a toasted muffin

French Toast £3.95

Slices of french toast with crispy back bacon rashers &
maple syrup

Vegetarian Breakfast £4.95
Free range egg of your choice (poached, fried or scam-
bled), potato scone, grilled tomato, mushrooms, baked
beans & toast

Avocado on sourdough £6.95
Fresh crushed avocado, streaky bacon, 2 poached eggs,
on sourdough toast, spicy sriracha tomato sauce on side

Filled breakfast roll or muffin £2.25

Choice of fillings : 2 Links, Slice sausage, robert-
sons back bacon, potato scone (free range fried egg,
scrambled or poached)

(add an extra item 70p each)

Eggs on toasted sourdough £3.95

(scrambled or poached)

COFFEES

Black or white coffee (small)

Black of white coffee ( large )

Cappuccino (small)

Cappuccino (large)

Espresso (single)

Espresso (double)

Mochaccino

Hot chocolate

Hot chocolate deluxe (cream & marshmallows)

Pot of tea

Flavoured Teas

Apple
Cranberry
Pineapple

Orange

HOT CHOCOLATE

TEA

FRUIT JUICES

£1.80

£2.30

£1.90

£2.45

£1.60

£1.95

£2.85

£2.75

13,25

£1.80

£1.80

£2.05

£2.05

£2.05

£2.05
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