## breakfast

served 9am - 11.30am Mon - Sat 10am - 12noon Sunday



## **BREAKFAST**

Tudor breakfast Free range egg of your choice (fried, poached)		COFFEES	
bled) Robertsons back bacon rashers, 2 links, b pudding, potato scone, tomato, mushrooms, b		Black or white coffee (small)	£1.80
beans & toast.		Black of white coffee ( large )	£2.30
Petite breakfast Egg of your choice (poached, fried or scrambled Robertsons back bacon rashers, 2 link sausage, stomato & toast	£4.95	Cappuccino (small)	£1.90
		Cappuccino (large)	£2.45
		Espresso (single)	£1.60
Eggs Benedict 2 free range poached eggs, Robertsons ham, hollandaise sauce on a toasted muffin	£5.95	Espresso (double)	£1.95
		Mochaccino	£2.85
French Toast Slices of french toast with crispy back bacon ras maple syrup	£3.95 hers &		
Vegetarian Breakfast Free range egg of your choice (poached, fried obled), potato scone, grilled tomato, mushrooms beans & toast	£4.95	HOT CHOCOLATE	
	or scam-	Hot chocolate	£2.75
	s, Daked	Hot chocolate deluxe (cream & marshmallows)	£3.25
Avocado on sourdough Fresh crushed avocado, streaky bacon, 2 poach on sourdough toast, spicy sriracha tomato sauc			
		TEA	
Filled breakfast roll or muffin Choice of fillings: 2 Links, Slice sausage, robert sons back bacon, potato scone (free range fried scrambled or poached) (add an extra item 70p each)		Pot of tea	£1.80
	d egg,	Flavoured Teas	£1.80
Eggs on toasted sourdough (scrambled or poached)	£3.95	FRUIT JUICES	
		Apple	£2.05
		Cranberry	£2.05
		Pineapple	£2.05
		Orange	£2.05

breakfast

served 9am - 11.30am Mon - Sat 10am - 12noon Sunday

